ARBITRATION

190.460

130.240

130.240
130.240
130.240
130.240
130.240
190.460

130.240

220.10.16

130.240
180.110

190.460

200.360

220.10.16

190.460

190.460

190.460

190.460

190.460

30.140

AWARDS -~ printed Jun 24,

16-G-235

6-G-10

6-G-11
6-G-35
6-G-13
6-G-36
6-G-14
Local 64

8-G-23
10-G-101

8-G-24
11-HA-6

17-G-169

13-H-12

Local 64

17-HA-1

14-H-8

15-H-56

15-H-57

15-H-58

22-HA-70

Arb.

556

557

558
559
560
561
562
563

564
565

566
567

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

576

DEC

PG

PG
PG
PG
PG
PG

PG

PG

1998

Description

classification

Union claim of inequitable incentive
rate

Ruling on job evaluation factors as
correct

Ruling on job evaluation factors
Ruling on job evaluation factors
Ruling on job evaluation factors
Ruling on job evaluation factors
Ruling on job evaluation factors

Adjustment of incentive application
correct- Local #64

Ruling on job evaluation factors

J. Haisey #1626 demotion due to medical
restriction upheld

Ruling on job evaluation factors

Washup time denied except for buddy
system. 6-9-65

Union claim of inequitable incentive
rate

Reporting allowance denied through
fault of employee.

Demotion due to medical restriction
upheld - Local #64

Union claim of inequitable incentive
rate

Union claim of inequitable incentive
rate

Union claim of inequitable incentive
rate

Union claim of inequitable incentive
rate

Union claim of inequitable incentive
rate

Gumercindo De Jesus-3 day suspension
upheld, weight of evidence in favor or
Co.




