ARBITRATION AWARDS - printed Jun 24, 1998

AISI	Case#	Arb.	DEC	Description
				classification
190.460	16-G-235	556	D	Union claim of inequitable incentive rate
130.240	6-G-10	557	PG	Ruling on job evaluation factors as correct
130.240	6-G-11	558	PG	Ruling on job evaluation factors
130.240	6-G-35	559	PG	Ruling on job evaluation factors
130.240	6-G-13	560	PG	Ruling on job evaluation factors
130.240	6-G-36	561	PG	Ruling on job evaluation factors
130.240	6-G-14	562	PG	Ruling on job evaluation factors
190.460	Local 64	563	D	Adjustment of incentive application correct- Local #64
130.240	8-G-23	564	PG	Ruling on job evaluation factors
220.10.16	10-G-101	565	D	J. Haisey #1626 demotion due to medical restriction upheld
130.240	8-G-24	566	PG	Ruling on job evaluation factors
180.110	11-HA-6	567	D	Washup time denied except for buddy system. 6-9-65
190.460	17-G-169	568	D	Union claim of inequitable incentive rate
200.360	13-H-12	569	D	Reporting allowance denied through fault of employee.
220.10.16	Local 64	570	D	Demotion due to medical restriction upheld - Local #64
190.460	17-HA-1	571	D	Union claim of inequitable incentive rate
190.460	14-H-8	572	D	Union claim of inequitable incentive rate
190.460	15-H-56	573	D	Union claim of inequitable incentive rate
190.460	15-H-57	574	D	Union claim of inequitable incentive rate
190.460	15-H-58	575	D	Union claim of inequitable incentive rate
30.140	22-HA-70	576	D	Gumercindo De Jesus-3 day suspension upheld, weight of evidence in favor or Co.